Vorbereitung Riickrunde 2018

Freitag
Samstag

Montag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Sonntag

Dienstag
Mittwoch
Freitag

Montag
Mitwoch
Freitag

Sonntag

Dienstag
Donnerstag

Sonntag

02.02.2018
03.02.2018

05.02.2018
06.02.2018
08.02.2018

14.02.2018
15.02.2018

18.02.2018

20.02.2018
21.02.2018
23.02.2018

26.02.2018
28.02.2018
02.03.2018

04.03.2018

06.03.2018
08.03.2018

11.03.2018

Lalsfeld
Lilsfeld

Lilsfeld
Lalsfeld
Lilsfeld

Rimbach
Rimbach

SG : Frankenwinheim Spiel

Lulsfeld
Lulsfeld
SG : Briinnau Spiel

Rimbach
Rimbach
Rimbach

SG : Iphofen Spiel

Lalsfeld
Lilsfeld

Saisonstart Dingolshausen




