Vorbereitung Rückrunde 2018

Freitag Samstag	02.02.2018 03.02.2018	Lülsfeld Lülsfeld	62 K
Montag	05.02.2018	Lülsfeld	3 68 E
Dienstag	06.02.2018	Lülsfeld	BA
Donnerstag	08.02.2018	Lülsfeld	
Mittwoch	14.02.2018	Rimbach	
Donnerstag	15.02.2018	Rimbach	
Sonntag	18.02.2018	SG : Frankenwinheim	Spiel
Dienstag	20.02.2018	Lülsfeld	
Mittwoch	21.02.2018	Lülsfeld	
Freitag	23.02.2018	SG : Brünnau	Spiel
Montag	26.02.2018	Rimbach	
Mitwoch	28.02.2018	Rimbach	
Freitag	02.03.2018	Rimbach	
Sonntag	04.03.2018	SG : Iphofen	Spiel
Dienstag	06.03.2018	Lülsfeld	
Donnerstag	08.03.2018	Lülsfeld	
Sonntag	11.03.2018	Saisonstart	Dingolshausen